Grafton, ND 58237
(701) 352-0916 (Telephone)
(701) 352-1855 (Fax)

Dale Collette offers for sale the following-described property 
located in Midland ‘S’ Township, Pembina County, North 
Dakota:

Southeast Quarter (SE1/4) of Section Seventeen (17), 
Township One Hundred Fifty-Nine (159), Range Fifty-Two 
(52), containing 159.57 tillable acres, more or less.

Bid Procedure: Bidding will be held ONLINE at 
stevenekmanlaw.com on March 31, 2026. Bidding will be 
open from 12:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Bids should be in the 
total amount and not per acre.